
Sr 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Subject 
ANCIENT 
HISTORY 

ANCIENT 
HISTORY 
ANCIENT 
HISTORY 
ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 

ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 
GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

M.ED. 

EDUCATION 

MED/MOD. 
HISTORY 

MEDIMOD 
HISTORY 

MED/MOD 
HISTORY 
PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

PSYCHOLOGY 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

Eligibility 

SANSKRIT & 
PHILOSOPHY 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper (Girls) 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 
Annual Exam 
Topper 
Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

PSYCHOLOGY Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper (Girl) 

Topper 

LIST OF MEDAL RECIPIENTS 2024 
ENDOWMENT MEDALS MA & MEd -2024 

En. No. 
U1920361 

(98.91) 
DO 

DO 

J1920067 
(8.85) 

J1920067 

(8.85) 
U1920433 

(9.03) 
DO 

U2273250 
(9.2) 

U1921684 
(99.4) 

DO 

DO 

DO 

U1972057 
(9.45) 

U1921025 

(9.44) 

U1922540 
(9.15) 

DO 

DO 

U1922616 
(9.25) 

U227335 (9) 

DO 

DO 

U2273015 
(9.8) 
DO 

U1920326 
(9.95) 

U1920326 
(9.95) 

U1920326 
(9.95) 

Medals Name 
RAI BAHADUR SHAMBHU NATH 

GOLD MEDAL 

PT RAM NAGINA TRIPATHI GOLD 
MEDAL 
PROF. S.N. ROY MEMORIAL GOLD 

MEDAL 
JAGANNATH PRASAD BASDEI GOLD 

MEDAL 

PROF. P.D. HAJELA GOLD MEDAL 

SHASHI LATA VIRBHADRA JHA GOLD 
MEDAL 

BHAGBHARI HANDOO GOLD MEDAL 

PROF. R. N. DUBEY GOLD MEDAL 

AWADHWASI SEETA RAM GOLD 
MEDAL 

PRIYAMABADA ASTHANA GOLD 
MEDAL 
MAJOR JAGDHAR SHARMA GULERI 
GOLD MEDAL 
AJIT PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 

LALLOCJI DERAWALA MEMORIAL 
GOLD MEDAL 
FREEDOM FIGHTER LATE 
UTSABANANDA SAHOO GOLD 
MEDAL 
MOHAN SHYAM MEMORIAL SILVER 
MEDAL 

PROF. HIRA LAL GUPTA GOLD 
MEDAL 

CHANDRA PANT MEMORIAL GOLD 
MEDAL 
NIRMAL CHANDRA MUKERJEE GOLD 
MEDAL 

LATE KAMESHNAR PRASAD 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 
PROF. A. B. LAL MEMORIAL GOLD 
MEDAL 
ISHWARI PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD 
MEDAL 

E. C. G. WILLIAM MEMORIAL GOLD 
MEDAL 

KRISHNA MOHAN BANERJEE GOLD 
MADEL 
SMT. LALITA DEVI MEMORIAL 
SILVER MEDAL 

SMT. RAJRANI DEVI GOLD MEDAL 

PT. GANGA PRASAD UPADHYAY 
GOLD MEDAL 

Recipients 
SHASHI MISHRA 

DO 

DO 

ANISHA SINGH 

ANISHA SINGH 

ISHA RAI 

DO 

ANCHAL MADDHESHIYA 

RATNA YADAV 

DO 

DO 

DO 

PRIYA GUPTA 

SHAMBHAVI VARSHNEY 

ANNU KESARWANI 

DO 

DO 

GANGA MISHRA 

MANISH DUBEY 

DO 

DO 

PRATIMA SINGH 

DO 

DIKHSA PANDEY 

DIKHSA PANDEY 

DIKHSA PANDEY 

2s|) 232 4 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

