LIST OF MEDAL RECIPIENTS 2024 ENDOWMENT MEDALS MA & MEd -2024

Sr	Subject	Eligibility	En. No.	Medals Name	Recipients
1	ANCIENT HISTORY	Topper	U1920361 (98.91)	RAI BAHADUR SHAMBHU NATH GOLD MEDAL	SHASHI MISHRA
2	ANCIENT HISTORY	Topper	DO	PT RAM NAGINA TRIPATHI GOLD MEDAL	DO
	ANCIENT HISTORY	Topper	DO	PROF. S.N. ROY MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	DO
3	ECONOMICS	Topper	J1920067 (8.85)	JAGANNATH PRASAD BASDEI GOLD MEDAL	ANISHA SINGH
4	ECONOMICS	Topper	J1920067 (8.85)	PROF. P.D. HAJELA GOLD MEDAL	ANISHA SINGH
5	ENGLISH LITERATURE	Topper	U1920433 (9.03)	SHASHI LATA VIRBHADRA JHA GOLD MEDAL	ISHA RAI
6	ENGLISH LITERATURE	Topper (Girls)	DO	BHAGBHARI HANDOO GOLD MEDAL	DO
7	GEOGRAPHY	Topper	U2273250 (9.2)	PROF. R. N. DUBEY GOLD MEDAL	ANCHAL MADDHESHIYA
8	HINDI	Topper	U1921684 (99.4)	AWADHWASI SEETA RAM GOLD MEDAL	RATNA YADAV
9	HINDI	Topper	DO	PRIYAMABADA ASTHANA GOLD MEDAL	DO
10	HINDI	Topper	DO	MAJOR JAGDHAR SHARMA GULERI GOLD MEDAL	DO
11	HINDI	Topper	DO	AJIT PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	DO
12	M.ED.	Annual Exam Topper	U1972057 (9.45)	LALLOOJI DERAWALA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	PRIYA GUPTA
13	EDUCATION	Topper	U1921025 (9.44)	FREEDOM FIGHTER LATE UTSABANANDA SAHOO GOLD MEDAL	SHAMBHAVI VARSHNEY
14	MED/MOD. HISTORY	Topper	U1922540 (9.15)	MOHAN SHYAM MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL	ANNU KESARWANI
	MED/MOD. HISTORY	Topper	DO	PROF. HIRA LAL GUPTA GOLD MEDAL	DO
15	MED/MOD HISTORY	Topper	DO	CHANDRA PANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	DO
16	PHILOSOPHY	Topper	U1922616 (9.25)	NIRMAL CHANDRA MUKERJEE GOLD MEDAL	GANGA MISHRA
17	POLITICAL SCIENCE	Topper	U227335 (9)	LATE KAMESHWAR PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	MANISH DUBEY
18	POLITICAL SCIENCE	Topper	DO	PROF. A. B. LAL MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	DO
19	POLITICAL SCIENCE	Topper	DO	ISHWARI PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	DO DO
20	PSYCHOLOGY	Topper	U2273015 (9.8)	E. C. G. WILLIAM MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	PRATIMA SINGH
21	PSYCHOLOGY	Topper	DO	KRISHNA MOHAN BANERJEE GOLD MADEL	DO
22	SANSKRIT	Topper	U1920326 (9.95)	SMT. LALITA DEVI MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL	DIKHSA PANDEY
23	SANSKRIT	Topper (Girl)	U1920326 (9.95)	SMT. RAJRANI DEVI GOLD MEDAL	DIKHSA PANDEY
24	SANSKRIT & PHILOSOPHY	Topper	U1920326 (9.95)	PT. GANGA PRASAD UPADHYAY GOLD MEDAL	DIKHSA PANDEY

Ar Mallon

SA 25.11.2024